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non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

© 0 N O o~ W NP

By
o

Indian Hill

Liberty-Benton

Dalton
Margaretta

Western Res. Academy
St. Mary C.C.

Port Clinton
Perkins
Bethel-Tate
Vermilion

ohioraceday.com

Average Time Score

00:13:05.38
00:13:51.46
00:14:10.10
00:14:23.86
00:14:31.88
00:14:46.88
00:15:08.27
00:15:28.95
00:16:03.18
00:16:26.80

Printed: 8/24/2019 9:26:55 AM

25
74
97
114
125
152
173
179
232
254

Name
Danbury
Rossford

Average Time Finishers
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00:19:21.62 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls HS Div. 2-3

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Indian Hill 00:13:05.38 11 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 145  Elizabeth Whaley 00:12:29.67 1
2 2 141 Ashleigh Prugh 00:12:55.07 2
3 5 140  Amy Prugh 00:13:08.55 5
4 6 147  Hayden Withers 00:13:19.91 6
5 11 138  Claudia Hollander 00:13:33.72 11
6 31 139 Louisa Klaserner 00:14:50.24 (30)
7 33 136  Ellie Bayless 00:14:51.57 (32)
2 Liberty-Benton 00:13:51.46 7 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 191 Riley Irwin 00:13:25.33 7
2 10 196 Lauren Smith 00:13:29.95 10
3 12 193  Audrey Murphy 00:13:43.23 12
4 19 190 Hannah Hiss 00:14:04.06 19
5 27 195 Kenzie Smaltz 00:14:34.71 26
6 54 192  Grace Kern 00:15:47.83 (48)
7 79 194  Isabella Rickle 00:18:20.56 (63)
3 Dalton 00:14:10.10 11 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 176  Brianna Chenevey 00:13:51.78 15
2 16 175 Bailey Chenevey 00:13:54.56 16
3 18 179  Alyson Jackson 00:14:03.41 18
4 21 183  Molly Soehnlen 00:14:23.92 21
5 28 177  Miki Fath 00:14:36.84 27
6 34 182  Latrice Schlabach 00:14:53.73 (33)
7 44 181 Hannah Raber 00:15:26.34 (42)
4  Margaretta 00:14:23.86 7 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 199 Miranda Billman 00:13:47.78 13
2 20 200 Miranda Cruz 00:14:07.71 20
3 23 203  Shyanne Phillips 00:14:32.34 23
4 24 205  Emily Pullano 00:14:32.68 24
5 35 204  Breanna Pullano 00:14:58.77 34
6 45 202  Paige Harmon 00:15:30.33 (43)
7 90 201  Phoebe Dreschel 00:19:49.66 (68)
5 Western Res. Academy 00:14:31.88 12 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 223  Olivia Robinson 00:13:29.89 9
2 22 217  Paige Bodnar 00:14:30.53 22
3 29 218  Grace Cameron 00:14:42.81 28
4 30 220 Elba Heddesheimer 00:14:48.06 29
5 38 215  Julia Ashley 00:15:08.11 37
6 40 221  Ellie McGregor 00:15:20.29 (39)
7 56 224  Suzannah Sanders Burdis 00:16:11.29 (50)
6 St.Mary C.C. 00:14:46.88 7 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 214  Ceci Yeckley 00:13:00.93 3
2 26 207  Emilly Kessler 00:14:34.65 25
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Girls HS Div. 2-3

3 32 213  Sage Ralofsky 00:14:50.43 31
4 52 212  Sara Morrow 00:15:43.15 46
5 53 210 Morgan Meredith 00:15:45.25 47
6 55 206 Emma Kaftan 00:15:49.97 (49)
7 63 208  Catherine Linden 00:16:25.97 (53)
7 Port Clinton 00:15:08.27 7 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 156  Carlie Blaesing 00:13:25.38 8
2 17 155  Zoey Barr 00:14:00.52 17
3 49 161  Grace Talbott 00:15:33.24 45
4 60 160  Alexis Spears 00:16:18.40 51
5 61 159  Alaina Dackermann 00:16:23.79 52
6 64 157  Caitlin Chafee 00:16:27.74 (54)
7 66 158  Hannah Cross 00:16:33.91 (55)
8 Perkins 00:15:28.95 5 179
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 151  Sara Skaff 00:13:04.21 4
2 14 148  Hailey Conner 00:13:49.15 14
3 41 153  Kylie Swain 00:15:21.30 40
4 74 149  Angie Leckrone 00:17:06.91 59
5 78 150 Maddie Schaefer 00:18:03.17 62
9 Bethel-Tate 00:16:03.18 10 232
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
36 134 Hayden Setty 00:15:05.37 35
2 37 129 Ella Mancino 00:15:07.70 36
3 46 123  Jenna Carter 00:15:30.70 44
4 69 128 EllaKanis 00:16:44.87 56
5 77 122  Katie Barrett 00:17:47.26 61
6 84 130  Shelby Parker 00:18:57.82 (66)
7 86 125  Jill Dick 00:19:14.22 (67)
10 Vermilion 00:16:26.80 8 254
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
39 169  Allison Leopold 00:15:11.52 38
2 42 172 Clara Smith 00:15:23.04 41
3 71 171  Grace Morris 00:17:06.05 57
4 72 167  Gracie Frey 00:17:06.11 58
5 76 173  Chloe Zgola 00:17:27.30 60
6 81 170  Danielle McClaughlin 00:18:43.90 (64)
7 83 168  Rebekah Kovarik 00:18:57.00 (65)
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Individual Overall Results

Girls HS Div. 2-3

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 145  Elizabeth Whaley
2 2 141  Ashleigh Prugh
3 3 214  Ceci Yeckley
4 4 151  Sara Skaff
5 5 140 Amy Prugh
6 6 147  Hayden Withers
7 7 191  Riley Irwin
8 8 156  Carlie Blaesing
9 9 223  Olivia Robinson
10 10 196 Lauren Smith
11 11 138 Claudia Hollander
12 12 193  Audrey Murphy
13 13 199 Miranda Billman
14 14 148  Hailey Conner
15 15 176 Brianna Chenevey
16 16 175 Bailey Chenevey
17 17 155  Zoey Barr
18 18 179  Alyson Jackson
19 19 190 Hannah Hiss
20 20 200 Miranda Cruz
21 21 183 Molly Soehnlen
22 22 217 Paige Bodnar
23 23 203  Shyanne Phillips
24 24 205 Emily Pullano
25 0 187 Gabrielle Maringer
26 25 207 Emilly Kessler
27 26 195 Kenzie Smaltz
28 27 177  Miki Fath
29 28 218 Grace Cameron
30 29 220 ElbaHeddesheimer
31 (30) 139 Louisa Klaserner
32 31 213  Sage Ralofsky
33 (32) 136  Ellie Bayless
34 (33) 182  Latrice Schlabach
35 34 204 Breanna Pullano
36 35 134 Hayden Setty
37 36 129 Ella Mancino
38 37 215 Julia Ashley
39 38 169 Allison Leopold
40 (39) 221  Ellie McGregor
41 40 153  Kylie Swain
42 41 172  Clara Smith
43 0 185  Emma Holzaepfel
44 (42) 181 Hannah Raber
45 (43) 202 Paige Harmon
46 44 123  Jenna Carter
47 0 163  Lucy Hoskins
48 0 184  Natalie Steiner
49 45 161  Grace Talbott
50 0 144  Anne Whaley
51 0 174  Tori Boyer
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00:12:29.67
00:12:55.07
00:13:00.93
00:13:04.21
00:13:08.55
00:13:19.91
00:13:25.33
00:13:25.38
00:13:29.89
00:13:29.95
00:13:33.72
00:13:43.23
00:13:47.78
00:13:49.15
00:13:51.78
00:13:54.56
00:14:00.52
00:14:03.41
00:14:04.06
00:14:07.71
00:14:23.92
00:14:30.53
00:14:32.34
00:14:32.68
00:14:34.52
00:14:34.65
00:14:34.71
00:14:36.84
00:14:42.81
00:14:48.06
00:14:50.24
00:14:50.43
00:14:51.57
00:14:53.73
00:14:58.77
00:15:05.37
00:15:07.70
00:15:08.11
00:15:11.52
00:15:20.29
00:15:21.30
00:15:23.04
00:15:23.08
00:15:26.34
00:15:30.33
00:15:30.70
00:15:30.98
00:15:32.61
00:15:33.24
00:15:36.11
00:15:41.64

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

St. Mary C.C.

Perkins

Indian Hill

Indian Hill
Liberty-Benton

Port Clinton

Western Res. Academy
Liberty-Benton

Indian Hill
Liberty-Benton
Margaretta

Perkins

Dalton

Dalton

Port Clinton

Dalton

Liberty-Benton
Margaretta

Dalton

Western Res. Academy
Margaretta
Margaretta

Danbury

St. Mary C.C.
Liberty-Benton

Dalton

Western Res. Academy
Western Res. Academy
Indian Hill

St. Mary C.C.

Indian Hill

Dalton

Margaretta
Bethel-Tate
Bethel-Tate

Western Res. Academy
Vermilion

Western Res. Academy
Perkins

Vermilion

Danbury

Dalton

Margaretta
Bethel-Tate

Rossford

Dalton

Port Clinton

Indian Hill

Dalton
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52
53
54
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46
47
(48)
(49)
(50)

51
52

(53)
(64)

(55)

ohioraceday.com

212
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224
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143
137
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216
208
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222
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128
219
171
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149
142
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122
150
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Sara Morrow
Morgan Meredith
Grace Kern
Emma Kaftan

Suzannah Sanders Burdis

Sophia Shaheen
Courtney Wenker
Jensen Cassidy
Alexis Spears
Alaina Dackermann
Alex Bayliss
Catherine Linden
Caitlin Chafee
Larissa Kerik
Hannah Cross
Nora Namiotka
Mykal Sims-Bailey
Ella Kanis

Shara Cheng
Grace Morris
Gracie Frey
Alexis Wunder
Angie Leckrone
Mia Taylor

Chloe Zgola
Katie Barrett
Maddie Schaefer
Isabella Rickle
Allison Hirst
Danielle McClaughlin
Haylee Troutman
Rebekah Kovarik
Shelby Parker
Anna Maglott

Jill Dick

Alexia Irvin

Lizzi Giwer
Grace Powers
Phoebe Dreschel
Kaidyn Cobb

Brie Flores

Olivia Cooney

Girls HS Div. 2-3
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00:15:43.15
00:15:45.25
00:15:47.83
00:15:49.97
00:16:11.29
00:16:14.26
00:16:15.14
00:16:15.59
00:16:18.40
00:16:23.79
00:16:24.77
00:16:25.97
00:16:27.74
00:16:29.11
00:16:33.91
00:16:35.25
00:16:40.22
00:16:44.87
00:16:59.67
00:17:06.05
00:17:06.11
00:17:06.57
00:17:06.91
00:17:23.14
00:17:27.30
00:17:47.26
00:18:03.17
00:18:20.56
00:18:36.75
00:18:43.90
00:18:53.24
00:18:57.00
00:18:57.82
00:18:59.73
00:19:14.22
00:19:15.91
00:19:23.06
00:19:26.37
00:19:49.66
00:22:37.09
00:23:46.35
00:25:12.53

St. Mary C.C.

St. Mary C.C.
Liberty-Benton

St. Mary C.C.

Western Res. Academy
Western Res. Academy
Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Port Clinton

Port Clinton

Western Res. Academy
St. Mary C.C.

Port Clinton

Danbury

Port Clinton

Western Res. Academy
Western Res. Academy
Bethel-Tate

Western Res. Academy
Vermilion

Vermilion

Danbury

Perkins

Indian Hill

Vermilion

Bethel-Tate

Perkins

Liberty-Benton

Dalton

Vermilion

Rossford

Vermilion

Bethel-Tate

Dalton

Bethel-Tate

Rossford

Bethel-Tate
Bethel-Tate

Margaretta

Vermilion

Rossford

Bethel-Tate
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